IMI Sensors - A PCB Piezotronics Division
A simple, affordable, effective wireless vibration system
� Transmits long distances
� Batteries last over 5 years
� Eliminates expensive cable runs
� Runs stand alone or with junction box
� Stores data in ODBC format
� Installs easily

Model 070A88 is a shorting cap that is
used with the RV670A01 Echo® Wireless
Vibration Sensor for normal wireless use. When removed, a Model 070A86, Echo®
RV Output Cable can be used to obtain Raw Vibration output from the sensor for
input to a portable data collector for diagnostic analysis.
Model 073A20
Echo® Replacement Battery Kit
Model 073A20 is a battery replacement kit
that includes a battery pack, 0-ring, silicon
grease, foam compressor, and instructions.
Model 009M205
Low Loss Antenna Cable
Model 009M205/xxx is a high performance,
low loss antenna cable with N-Male to N-
Male connectors. xxx is the length in feet. Valid Models are as follows:
009M205/002 (2’)
009M205/004 (4’)
009M205/010 (10’)
009M205/020 (20’)
009M205/025 (25’)
009M205/030 (30’)
009M205/040 (40’)
009M205/050 (50’)
009M205/075 (75’)
009M205/100 (100’)
Antennas, Low Loss Antenna Cable, and Antenna
Accessories are available through many commercial
outlets. Contact IMI for details.
Model 070A90